
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

No. 

142 

75 

14 

144 

26 

71 

39 

121 

78 

93 

44A 

47 

33 

18 

2 

192 

PIC 

1 

2 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

2 

3 

9 

4 

10 

11 

12 

Name 

Kyle Greenhill 

Voytek Burdzy 

Tony Fornetti 

Joshua Hansen 

Scott Bowman 

Gregory Sorg 

Jim Dvorak 

Roger Pogorzelski 

Steven Lanzer 

Michael Thomae 

Patrick O'Hara 

Shawn Smith 

Peter Botham 

Julie Dahmer 

James Lutkevich 

Tyson Schwiesow 

Class 

NB 

NB 

NA 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NB 

NA 

NA 

NB 

NA 

NB 

NB 

NB 

Best Tm 

2:44.293 

2:44.301 

2:44.517 

2:47.871 

2:49.390 

2:49.018 

2:49.410 

2:50.130 

2:52.418 

2:53.533 

2:53.080 

2:57.063 

2:59.659 

2:58.965 

3:04.615 

2:50.067 

Year 

2004 

1999 

1990 

2001 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1999 

1994 

1991 

1999 

1991 

1999 

1999 

1999 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Color 

Silver/Orange 

Silver 

White/Red/Black 

Orange/Black 

Silver/Black 

Yellow/Blue 

Black 

Black/Blue 

Red/Blue 

White/Blue/Red 

Orange 

Orange 

Red/Yellow 

Silver/Blue/Red 

Red/Black 

Black/Blue 

Hometown 

Mundelein IL 

Beloit WI 

Caledonia MI 

Burlington WI 

Downers Grove IL 

Oak Park IL 

Oakbrook Terrace IL 

My Prospect IL 

Roscoe IL 

Wauwatosa WI 

Delafield WI 

Minnetonka MN 

Barneveld WI 

Sheboygan WI 

North Aurora IL 

Green Bay WI 
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Margin of Victory 

0.138 

Avg. Speed 

88.487 

Best Lap Tm 

2:44.293 

Best Speed 

89.401 

Best Lap by 

142 - Kyle Greenhill 

SVRA Spring Vintage Festival 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup 

Mazda Miata Heritage Cup Feature Race 2 

Race started at 13:10:18 

Road America 4.080 miles 

5/16/2021 01:05 PM 


